52 JORNADA DE LIGA INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO
SAN JORGE, MOLINA DE SEGURA, 18/5/2024

Prueba 15
18/05/2024 - 11:10

Masc., 100m Estilos

16 - 100 afos
Lista de salida

Calle RFENID  Nombre
Serieldel

1 1191534 GARCIA GARCIA, Alejandro

2 1072276 SAN NICOLAS MARTINEZ, Pepe
3 1069501 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Roberto

4 1101239 RUIZ HERRERO, Alejandro

5 1206435 VERDU-CERDA PACHECO, David

07
08
07
06
07

Club

C.N. Fuente Alamo

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

C.N. Lorca

UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta
C.N. Murcia San Jorge

Marca Piscina

1:18.45 25m
1:12.62 25m
1:01.27 25m
1:01.66 25m
1:15.89 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Region de Murcia
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